
Timely & 

Complete Company Name Excavation Concrete Building Combination

1 Yes AA Homes 618,122.00$                   

2 Yes JM Warren Building 135,200.00$                         367,200.00$                   

3 Yes Perry Construction 598,000.00$                   

4 Yes Andrew Schwartz 135,000.00$                         

5 Yes JD Hauling 67,222.00$                

Page 1

Maloney Bid Results September 30, 2025



Status Proposed Start Date Proposed Completion Date

082025M043 AWARDED 10/13/2025 12/1/2026

Guys Mills, PA 16327

Project Number 

Page 2

Contractor

JM Warren Buildings

Maloney Bid Results Septmber 30, 2025

Bid Amount

367,200.00$                

34354 State Highway 27


